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1997 - 98 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND (CONT) 
803980 E MATHEY-LELAND 
804102 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
804104 ESTES INCORPORATED 
804105 AMERIGAS PROPANE SERVICE 
804273 PRO-PATCH COMPANY 
804358 ESTES INCORPORATED 
804452 ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC 
B04461 TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES 
804650 CALDWELL ENVIRONMENTAL 

1997 - 1998 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH 
719910 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 

1997 _— 1998 PARK FUND 
800432 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
B00443 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
801018 CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
801029 KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC 
801050 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
801096 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
801102 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
801126 CROW-BURLINGAME CO 
801144 CROW-BURLINGAME CO 
801292 JUSTICE GOLFCAR CO INC 
801678 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
802143 DALTON B BOOKSELLER 
802180 SONITROL OF TULSA INC 
802561 SYSCO 
902587 ESTES INCORPORATED 
803055 PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
803905 PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
804073 ESTES INCORPORATED 
804292 HANSON, ANGELA 
804386 TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
804769 ADVANCE CHEMICAL 

1997 _- 1998 COUNTY ASSESSOR FEE FUND 
802479 VANSTAR BOX 7710 
803426 VANSTAR BOX 7710 

1997 - 1998 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND 
B00935 COMPUSA INC 

1997 - 1998 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
800606 GRAINGER W W INC 
800817 PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
801789 WAL MART #576 
802103 THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
802209 AMERICAN 3CI 
802268 ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC 
802726 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
802852 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
802896 NAPCO 
803041 OKLAHOMA UPHOLSTERY 
803048 NATL SANITARY SUPPLY 
803108 FOLGER ADAM SECURITY INC 
803249 DARLEY, WS & COMPANY 
803360 G T DISTRIBUTORS INC 
803497 NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
803498 GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS 
BO3500 IDENTICATOR CORP 
803504 NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
8035e2 HARBOUR PAINT & 
803565 REEVES TV & APPLIANCES 
803681 GRAINGER W W INC 
B03682 AUTQ CHLOR SYSTEM 
803685 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
803806 JUMBO SPORTS/FORMERLY 
803808 TULSA LOCK & KEY 
803809 D & M BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
803810 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
B03996 INTERNATIONAL ASSN. /WOMEN 
BO4049 ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
804087 CALEA, INC 
804359 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
804515 ROTO ROOTER 
804530 LEXIS-NEXIS 
804538 RADIO SHACK 
804658 ROTG ROOTER 
BO4754 ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
804755 AMERICAN EXPRESS CO 
804845 LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP 
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SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
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RESALE 
MAINT 
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RESALE 
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SUPPLIES 
MAINT 
MAINT 
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RESALE 
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RESALE 
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EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 

TRAINING 

SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY /EQUIP 
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SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
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MACHNRY /EQUIP 
MACHNRY /EQUIP 
SUPPLIES 
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SUPPLIES 
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SUPPLIES 
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SUPPLIES 
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805.00 
99.24 

1,720.36 
19.95 

3,800.00 
364.59 

1,754.00 
4,996.15 
2,392.50 

893.32 

207.77 
5146.70 

1,157.96 
141.03 
197.76 
187.38 
284.45 
247.10 
143.74 
45.05 

777.70 
132.00 
68.00 

1,248.79 
1,494.10 

150.00 
486.65 

1,131.00 
200.00 
121.72 
70.00 

3,230.47 
2,980.47 

4,950.00 

210.82 
495.00 
82.88 

1,110.89 
55.50 
210.99 
64.55 
114.99 
806.50 
64.50 

481.20 
105.46 
384.22 

1,189.00 
214.80 
386.25 
336.24 
156.40 

1,326.00 
517.00 

2,248.20 
1,815.00 

36.00 
161.94 
20.25 
75.00 
20.88 

1,750.00 
120.75 

1,767.50 
145.18 
74.50 

155.00 
118.96 
117.25 
20.25 

1,047.26 
187.00 


